3 DLIVI 1 F1	ie i Chorney 1 UNITED STATES	Norcen 1 Union Paci	Budget Bureau No. 1004-01.
(November 1983) (Formerly 9-331) DEP	ARTMENT OF THE IN		Expires August 31, 1985 5. LEASE MAINTATION AND SELLE PO
_	UREAU OF LAND MANAGE		NM 42059
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS			& D INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAM
(De not use this form for Use "A.		r plus back to a different reservate	
THE CAS WELL OTHER THE OF OPERATOR DUGAN PRODUCTION CORP. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR P.O. Box 5820, Farmington, NM 87499-5820			T. UNIT MASSMENT PAME
			R. PARM OR LEASE HAME Champ
			9. WELL M.
LOCATION OF WELL (Report loca	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
See also space 17 below.) At surface			South Bisti Gallup
660' FNL & 660' FEL			11. SEC., T. S., M., OR REE. AND SURVEY OR ARMA
14. PERMIT NO.	15. SLEVATIONS (Show whe	ther as at ca stell	Sec. 5, T 23N , R 10W , NMPN
	•	3' GL; 6605' RKB	San Juan NM
6. Check	k Appropriate Box To Indic	ate Nature of Notice, Report, a	or Other Data
- ر	титентин то:	#Ob/	INCOME ENPOSE OF:
FRACTURE TREAT	PCLL OR ALTER CASING	WATER SHUT-OFF	ASPAIRING WELL
SROOT OR ACIDIZE	MULTIPLE COMPLETE	FRACTURE TREATMENT	ALTERING CARING
REPAIR WELL	CHANGE PLANS	Other) Plat-Revis	sed Acreage Dedication X
(Other)	<u> -</u>	(Norn: Report rest	nits of multiple completion on Well upletion Report and Log form.)
Attached pl well which spacing uni	reflects a change	(NMOCD form C-102) e in the acreage do	for the subject edicated to the
The same of the sa			
			JULICE 1000 LES
CD (45)			Oil Con, Div.
I hereby certify that the foregoing	is true and correct	Carl	
	cobs TITLE _	Geologist	7-18-88
(This space for Federal or State o	Ace use)		
APPROVED BY	ANT:		DATE
		Rena Commence	

*See Instructions on Reverse Side

DEMENDED IN

STATE OF NEW MEXICO **ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT**

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

ised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the outer houndaries of the Section Operator Legse Well No. Dugan Production Corporation Champ 3 Unit Letter Section Township Range County 23 North 10 West San Juan Actual Fastage Location of Well: 660 feet from the North 660 East line and feet from the Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage: 6593 Gallup South Bisti Gallup N 80 - 14 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? Yes If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION 6601 I hereby certify that the Information contained herein is true and complete to the **@-** 660**'** best of my knowledge and belief. Dugan Prod. NM-42059 Name Jim L. Jacobs Position Vice President Company Dugan Production Corp. Date 7-18-88 SECTION Date Surveyed December 11, 1987 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor